T a2

BSC Geislingen e.V.
2.5 - Taler - Turnier

Recurve Herren

Start Nr

CoNooOrWNE

1B
2A
3B
3A
4A
1A
2B
4B
S5A

Name

Kutzer, Thomas
Lange, Horst
Herzig, Edwin
Fackeldey, Frank
Laux, Dierk
Loéhnhard, Klaus
Schafer, Benedikt
Rummelin, Jurgen
Wissmann, Rolf

Recurve Damen

Start Nr

ONOGORWNE

6A
TA
7B
6B
8B
8A
10A
9B

Name

Herzig, Annika
Kolb, Stephanie
Peekhaus, Urta
Schmidt, Franziska
Herzig, Isabel
Sihler, Heike
Wittner Renate
Knorr, Ursula

Recurve Juniorinnen

Start Nr

Name

1. 10B  Tumler, Julia

Recurve Schiler

Start Nr

Name

1. 15A ORwald, Luis

2.

15B

Binder, Pierre

Compound Herren

Start Nr

1.

5B

Name

Popp, Nikolai

Verein

PSV Reutlingen

Fr. Bogens. Bodolz

TG Biberach
BSC Eschenbach
SV Mdogglingen
SGi Gartingen
BSC Stuttgart
SV Gussenstadt
Skam Fellbach

Verein

TG Biberach
TG Biberach
SGi Gartringen
SV Mdégglingen
TG Biberach
SG Donzdorf
SV Gussenstadt
SV Gussenstadt

Verein

SV Mdogglingen

Verein

SG Donzdorf
SG Donzdorf

Verein

SV Edelfingen

Total

524
520
503
485
476
462
448
323
312

Total

576
549
538
537
496
474
376
270

Total

421

Total

363
168

Total

653
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Blankbogen

Start Nr

1. 11A
2. 12A

Name

Popp, Ottmar
Weber, Martin

Blankbogen Junior

Start Nr  Name

1. 12B Karner, Emily
Langbogen

Start Nr  Name

1. 13B Kohler, Nils

2. 11B  Wollenschlager, Ralf

3. 13A Arbeit, Lars

4, 14B Holfer, Isabel

5. 14A Miller, Hans Dietmar

Blasrohr Herren

Start Nr

3A
5B
6B
1A
8B
10A
7B
3B
2A
. 9B
10.9A
11.5A
12.7A
13.4A
14.8A
15.2B
16.6A
17.10B
18.4B
19.13B
20.13A
21.1B

R A

© o N

Name

Schafer, Benedikt
Bouillon, Thorsten
Wolf, Thomas
Stoll, Martin

Laux, Dierk
Hausler, Markus
Nadler, Markus
Donges, Ralf
Haag, Axel
Schmidt, Kurt
Klaiber, Manuel
Todt, Jens

Wolf, Manuel
Zimmermann, Ralph
Behrendt, Marc
Schenk, Karlheinz
Wollenschlager, Ralf
Bayer, Uwe
Friedemann, Kibler
Yildiz, Senol
Kraus, Lukas
Pierro, Edwin

Verein

SV Edelfingen
Bffl Stuttgart

Verein

SGi Ebersbach

Verein

BS Laichinger Alb
SGi Ebersbach
SG Mutlangen
BS Laichinger Alb
SG Mutlangen

Verein

BSC Stuttgart
SG Tailfingen
SGi Lorch

BSC Stuttgart
SV Mdogglingen
KKSV Herdwangen
SV Ringingen
SG Neckarsulm
BSC Stuttgart
SV Mdogglingen
SV Ringingen
SG Neckarsulm
SGi Lorch
BSVD

SV Ringingen
SG Neckarsulm
SGi Ebersbach
SGi Ebersbach
SG Neckarsulm
SG Tailfingen
SG Tailfingen
BSC Stuttgart

Total

494
425

Total

338

Total

359
313
312
310
266

Total

714
705
704
703
702
701
701
698
691
690
685
697
674
673
671
670
669
659
658
650
619
582
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Blasrohr Damen
Start Nr  Name

12A  Kardaras, Nicole
11A Donges, Heike
12B  Haag, Laura
11B Haag, Petra

PwbdPE

Blasrohr Schiler
Start Nr  Name

1. 14A Karner, Emily
2. 14B Krause, Sina

Verein

SG Neckarsulm
SG Neckarsulm
SG Neckarsulm
SG Neckarsulm

Verein

SGi Ebersbach
SG Tailfingen

\\

-,

D

Total

700
690
676
661

Total

623
470



